
Date of 
reciept

Amount of 
Claim

Amount of claim 
admitted Nature of claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest

Whether 
related 
party

1
Safal 
Africa 

Limited
13-07-2023  2,48,31,000.00   2,48,31,000.00 

unsecured 
Financial Loan - 

related party
No yes 0% 0 0 0

The creditor 
was the 

applicant due to 
which the 
corporate 

debtor went 
into CIRP

Remarks if any

List of unsecured Financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Amount in Rupees

Name of corporate Debtor:- PLANET MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of Commencement of CIRP:- 8th July, 2022

List of Creditors as on 29th July, 2022

Details of claim received Details of claims admitted

Sr. No.
Name of 
Creditor

%ge of voting 
shares in COC

Amount 
of 

contigent 
claims

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues that 
may be 
set off

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificati
on


